
Fussball-Schüeli 2022

Spielplan

A B

Tore

Zeit Mannschaft - A Mannschaft - BPlatz Nr. Nr.Kategorie

Samstag, 2. Juli 2022

07:40 Loogarten 1 Grünau 310 234 253 2 1:N01

Aussersihl  3 Grünau 111 278 35 2 6:N01

Aussersihl 7 Neumünster 518 314 294 0 3:H01

Nordstrasse 3 Schanzengraben 219 345 379 13 0:H01

08:00 Altweg 4 Letten 801 55 180 3 0:E04

Riedhof-Pünten 1 Triemli 902 321 371 2 4:E04

Aussersihl 5 Entlisberg 203 304 336 1 1:D01

Pünten 1 Weinberg-Turner 1204 266 350 3 2:D01

Aussersihl 9 In der Ey 1005 316 265 2 1:A03

Rütihof 3 Scherr 906 96 359 1 1:A03

Bühl 3 Gabler 208 82 182 0 4:D03

Rudolf Steiner Schule 3 Waidhalde 209 300 308 3 1:D03

Bachtobel 8 Balgrist 210 216 36 4 2:D07

Pfingstweid 1 Triemli 1111 146 396 1 1:D07

Freilager 2 Limmat 112 288 91 0 0:C01

Rütihof 9 Vogtsrain 113 285 21 1 1:C01

Bühl 2 Milchbuck 1014 52 292 6 1:B01

Rütihof 2 Triemli 215 76 17 0 1:B01

Bühl 6 Hirschengraben 316 94 143 0 1:I02

Letten 3 Sihlfeld 217 50 64 0 1:I02

Altweg 8 Aussersihl 818 309 315 3 0:A01

Schanzengraben 1 Scherr 719 378 357 0 4:A01

08:20 Gabler 4 In der Ey 701 341 194 1 2:E03

Pfingstweid 6 Rütihof 802 388 275 0 3:E03

Aussersihl 6 Entlisberg 303 305 337 2 5:D02

Pünten 2 Weinberg-Turner 1304 267 351 2 3:D02

Loogarten 1 Altweg 105 234 38 4 0:N01

Aussersihl  3 Grünau 306 278 253 1 8:N01

Am Wasser 1 Bühl 408 97 83 2 1:D04

Rütihof 1 Utogrund 109 24 346 1 0:D04

Bachtobel 10 Bühl 1110 383 287 7 0:D06

In der Ey 11 Looren 511 276 295 1 2:D06

Freilager 3 Pfingstweid 312 289 148 1 5:K01

Rütihof 10 Triemli 413 286 264 0 5:K01

Bühl 1 Hirschengraben 214 49 142 1 0:I01

Triemli 1 Vogtsrain 415 16 69 0 3:I01

Bühl 7 Letten 416 125 51 3 1:B02

Rütihof 4 Sihlfeld 117 109 63 0 2:B02

Nordstrasse 3 Scherr 818 345 358 7 0:H01

Schanzengraben 2 Aussersihl 719 379 314 1 4:H01

08:40 Letten 8 Riedhof-Pünten 101 180 321 3 1:E04

Triemli 9 Altweg 402 371 55 0 6:E04

Entlisberg 2 Pünten 103 336 266 0 1:D01

Weinberg-Turner 12 Aussersihl 504 350 304 6 0:D01



A B

Tore

Zeit Mannschaft - A Mannschaft - BPlatz Nr. Nr.Kategorie

08:40 In der Ey 10 Rütihof 305 265 96 2 1:A03

Scherr 9 Aussersihl 906 359 316 2 1:A03

Gabler 2 Rudolf Steiner Schule 308 182 300 1 2:D03

Waidhalde 2 Bühl 309 308 82 1 0:D03

Balgrist 2 Pfingstweid 110 36 146 1 4:D07

Triemli 11 Bachtobel 811 396 216 0 1:D07

Limmat 1 Rütihof 912 91 285 2 1:C01

Vogtsrain 1 Freilager 213 21 288 3 0:C01

Milchbuck 10 Rütihof 214 292 76 4 1:B01

Triemli 2 Bühl 215 17 52 0 7:B01

Hirschengraben 3 Letten 316 143 50 2 0:I02

Sihlfeld 2 Bühl 617 64 94 1 2:I02

Aussersihl 8 Schanzengraben 118 315 378 1 4:A01

Scherr 7 Altweg 819 357 309 3 1:A01

09:00 In der Ey 7 Pfingstweid 601 194 388 5 0:E03

Rütihof 8 Gabler 402 275 341 3 1:E03

Entlisberg 3 Pünten 203 337 267 1 4:D02

Weinberg-Turner 13 Aussersihl 604 351 305 5 1:D02

Altweg 1 Grünau 105 38 35 1 3:N01

Loogarten 1 Aussersihl  306 234 278 5 1:N01

Aemtler 2 Ilgen 207 172 31 0 0:K02

Bühl 4 Rütihof 108 83 24 3 4:D04

Utogrund 1 Am Wasser 109 346 97 0 2:D04

Bühl 11 In der Ey 1110 287 276 0 7:D06

Looren 5 Bachtobel 1011 295 383 2 1:D06

Pfingstweid 3 Rütihof 1012 148 286 0 2:K01

Triemli 4 Freilager 313 264 289 8 0:K01

Hirschengraben 2 Triemli 114 142 16 0 1:I01

Vogtsrain 4 Bühl 115 69 49 0 1:I01

Letten 4 Rütihof 416 51 109 1 1:B02

Sihlfeld 1 Bühl 717 63 125 2 2:B02

Scherr 8 Neumünster 518 358 294 0 1:H01

Aussersihl 7 Nordstrasse 319 314 345 0 7:H01

09:20 Altweg 4 Riedhof-Pünten 101 55 321 5 0:E04

Triemli 9 Letten 802 371 180 2 1:E04

Aussersihl 5 Pünten 103 304 266 0 6:D01

Weinberg-Turner 12 Entlisberg 204 350 336 5 0:D01

Aussersihl 9 Rütihof 305 316 96 2 1:A03

Scherr 9 In der Ey 1006 359 265 7 0:A03

Küngenmatt 7 Pfingstweid 207 301 147 0 1:K02

Bühl 3 Rudolf Steiner Schule 308 82 300 0 3:D03

Waidhalde 2 Gabler 209 308 182 2 3:D03

Bachtobel 8 Pfingstweid 110 216 146 2 1:D07

Triemli 11 Balgrist 211 396 36 3 2:D07

Freilager 2 Rütihof 912 288 285 1 0:C01

Vogtsrain 1 Limmat 113 21 91 1 1:C01

Bühl 2 Rütihof 214 52 76 1 7:B01

Triemli 2 Milchbuck 1015 17 292 2 2:B01

Bühl 6 Letten 316 94 50 0 1:I02

Sihlfeld 2 Hirschengraben 317 64 143 3 1:I02

Altweg 8 Schanzengraben 118 309 378 2 0:A01



A B

Tore

Zeit Mannschaft - A Mannschaft - BPlatz Nr. Nr.Kategorie

09:20 Scherr 7 Aussersihl 819 357 315 2 3:A01

09:40 Gabler 4 Pfingstweid 601 341 388 3 0:E03

Rütihof 8 In der Ey 702 275 194 4 1:E03

Aussersihl 6 Pünten 203 305 267 0 4:D02

Weinberg-Turner 13 Entlisberg 304 351 337 5 3:D02

Grünau 3 Altweg 105 253 38 6 1:N01

Grünau 1 Loogarten 106 35 234 0 4:N01

Am Wasser 1 Rütihof 108 97 24 1 3:D04

Utogrund 1 Bühl 409 346 83 5 2:D04

Bachtobel 10 In der Ey 1110 383 276 3 4:D06

Looren 5 Bühl 1111 295 287 4 3:D06

Freilager 3 Rütihof 1012 289 286 0 0:K01

Triemli 4 Pfingstweid 313 264 148 6 0:K01

Bühl 1 Triemli 114 49 16 3 2:I01

Vogtsrain 4 Hirschengraben 215 69 142 2 1:I01

Bühl 7 Rütihof 416 125 109 1 0:B02

Sihlfeld 1 Letten 417 63 51 4 0:B02

Neumünster 5 Schanzengraben 218 294 379 3 0:H01

Scherr 8 Aussersihl 719 358 314 0 3:H01

10:10 In der Ey 2 Küngenmatt 901 77 307 2 1:E01

Pfingstweid 7 Rietberg Montessori 102 389 175 2 2:E01

Aussersihl 4 Bachtobel 103 293 73 1 3:E05

Rütihof 12 Vogtsrain 804 340 313 1 5:E05

In der Ey 17 Küngenmatt 405 402 209 0 2:A04

Vogtsrain 5 Weinberg-Turner 106 155 43 5 0:A04

Bläsi 1 Bungertwies 207 42 18 1 1:B05

Altweg 5 Bühl 508 203 88 2 0:D05

Letten 2 Scherr 409 45 240 6 2:D05

Küngenmatt 7 Triemli 610 301 274 0 1:K02

Pfingstweid 2 Aemtler 211 147 172 1 2:K02

Aegerten 4 Bachtobel 712 377 120 2 3:C04

Freilager 1 Sihlfeld 313 19 135 3 0:C04

Altweg 3 Im Herrlig14 40 392 6 0:I03

In der Ey 12 Schanzengraben 315 343 380 0 0:I03

Entlisberg 5 In der Ey 416 406 86 1 5:B06

Kern 2 Loogarten 217 54 353 0 1:B06

Grünau 2 Hirschengraben 418 124 144 7 0:A02

Riedhof 2 Seefeld 119 261 60 3 0:A02

10:30 Entlisberg 1 In der Ey 301 270 78 11 0:E02

Küngenmatt 8 Pfingstweid 502 306 387 0 3:E02

Aegerten 3 Rietberg Montessori 203 247 176 0 5:D08

Sihlfeld 5 Weinberg 1004 296 282 3 1:D08

Altweg 1 Aussersihl  305 38 278 0 4:N01

Grünau 1 Grünau 306 35 253 1 7:N01

Manegg 1 Vogtsrain 307 1 65 3 3:B05

Bühl 10 Kern 308 256 145 0 5:C03

Rütihof 11 Sihlfeld 609 312 335 2 2:C03

Aemtler 3 Bläsi 310 173 87 4 1:C02

Triemli 5 Vogtsrain 211 273 37 2 1:C02

Bachtobel 6 Hirschengraben 112 121 141 1 4:C05

Küngenmatt 5 Manegg 213 246 376 3 0:C05



A B

Tore

Zeit Mannschaft - A Mannschaft - BPlatz Nr. Nr.Kategorie

10:30 Altweg 2 Karthaus Münchhalden 114 39 3 1 3:B03

Schanzengraben 4 Triemli 715 381 363 0 2:B03

Gabler 5 Im Herrlig 516 367 393 0 0:B04

Küngenmatt 1 Looren 317 59 272 1 3:B04

Bachtobel 2 Entlisberg 618 75 407 1 2:B07

In der Ey 13 Kern 119 344 53 4 0:B07

10:50 Küngenmatt 9 Pfingstweid 701 307 389 0 5:E01

Rietberg Montessori 1 In der Ey 202 175 77 6 0:E01

Bachtobel 1 Rütihof 1203 73 340 7 0:E05

Vogtsrain 8 Aussersihl 404 313 293 8 0:E05

Entlisberg 4 Kern 405 395 156 1 3:M01

Pfingstweid 4 Vogtsrain 706 356 205 7 1:M01

Bühl 5 Letten 208 88 45 0 5:D05

Scherr 4 Altweg 509 240 203 2 2:D05

Triemli 6 Ilgen 210 274 31 0 1:K02

Aemtler 2 Küngenmatt 711 172 301 1 0:K02

Bachtobel 7 Freilager 112 120 19 0 4:C04

Sihlfeld 3 Aegerten 413 135 377 4 5:C04

Im Herrlig In der Ey 1214 392 343 4 0:I03

Schanzengraben 3 Altweg 315 380 40 0 8:I03

In der Ey 4 Kern 216 86 54 3 1:B06

Loogarten 2 Entlisberg 517 353 406 5 0:B06

Neumünster 5 Nordstrasse 318 294 345 0 3:H01

Schanzengraben 2 Scherr 819 379 358 0 2:H01

11:10 In der Ey 3 Küngenmatt 801 78 306 2 3:E02

Pfingstweid 5 Entlisberg 102 387 270 0 9:E02

Rietberg Montessori 2 Sihlfeld 503 176 296 2 0:D08

Weinberg 10 Aegerten 304 282 247 3 1:D08

Küngenmatt 4 Vogtsrain 505 209 155 0 1:A04

Weinberg-Turner 1 In der Ey 1706 43 402 0 4:A04

Bungertwies 2 Manegg 107 18 1 1 1:B05

Kern 3 Rütihof 1108 145 312 1 0:C03

Sihlfeld 6 Bühl 1009 335 256 0 2:C03

Bläsi 3 Triemli 510 87 273 0 4:C02

Vogtsrain 2 Aemtler 311 37 173 1 2:C02

Hirschengraben 1 Küngenmatt 512 141 246 1 1:C05

Manegg 2 Bachtobel 613 376 121 1 4:C05

Karthaus Münchhalden 1 Schanzengraben 414 3 381 7 0:B03

Triemli 7 Altweg 215 363 39 1 2:B03

Im Herrlig 5 Küngenmatt 116 393 59 4 1:B04

Looren 3 Gabler 517 272 367 0 4:B04

Entlisberg 6 In der Ey 1318 407 344 2 2:B07

Kern 1 Bachtobel 219 53 75 1 3:B07

11:30 In der Ey 2 Pfingstweid 701 77 389 0 10:E01

Rietberg Montessori 1 Küngenmatt 902 175 307 9 0:E01

Aussersihl 4 Rütihof 1203 293 340 2 2:E05

Vogtsrain 8 Bachtobel 104 313 73 1 2:E05

Kern 4 Pfingstweid 405 156 356 2 2:M01

Vogtsrain 7 Entlisberg 406 205 395 0 4:M01

Vogtsrain 3 Bläsi 107 65 42 6 2:B05

Altweg 5 Letten 208 203 45 2 2:D05



A B

Tore

Zeit Mannschaft - A Mannschaft - BPlatz Nr. Nr.Kategorie

11:30 Scherr 4 Bühl 509 240 88 7 1:D05

Ilgen 2 Pfingstweid 210 31 147 4 0:K02

Triemli 6 Aemtler 211 274 172 1 0:K02

Aegerten 4 Freilager 112 377 19 0 4:C04

Sihlfeld 3 Bachtobel 713 135 120 5 0:C04

Altweg 3 In der Ey 1214 40 343 9 1:I03

Schanzengraben 3 Im Herrlig15 380 392 0 6:I03

Entlisberg 5 Kern 216 406 54 0 4:B06

Loogarten 2 In der Ey 417 353 86 1 1:B06

Hirschengraben 4 Riedhof 218 144 261 1 10:A02

Seefeld 1 Grünau 219 60 124 1 2:A02

11:50 Entlisberg 1 Küngenmatt 801 270 306 6 0:E02

Pfingstweid 5 In der Ey 302 387 78 5 1:E02

Aegerten 3 Sihlfeld 503 247 296 0 6:D08

Weinberg 10 Rietberg Montessori 204 282 176 0 3:D08

In der Ey 17 Vogtsrain 505 402 155 1 1:A04

Weinberg-Turner 1 Küngenmatt 406 43 209 0 2:A04

Bühl 10 Rütihof 1108 256 312 1 2:C03

Sihlfeld 6 Kern 309 335 145 2 2:C03

Aemtler 3 Triemli 510 173 273 3 1:C02

Vogtsrain 2 Bläsi 311 37 87 0 2:C02

Bachtobel 6 Küngenmatt 512 121 246 0 7:C05

Manegg 2 Hirschengraben 113 376 141 0 6:C05

Altweg 2 Schanzengraben 414 39 381 5 1:B03

Triemli 7 Karthaus Münchhalden 115 363 3 0 2:B03

Gabler 5 Küngenmatt 116 367 59 5 1:B04

Looren 3 Im Herrlig 517 272 393 0 8:B04

Bachtobel 2 In der Ey 1318 75 344 1 1:B07

Kern 1 Entlisberg 619 53 407 0 2:B07

12:10 Entlisberg 4 Pfingstweid 405 395 356 2 4:M01

Vogtsrain 7 Kern 406 205 156 0 3:M01

Ilgen 2 Küngenmatt 710 31 301 1 0:K02

Pfingstweid 2 Triemli 611 147 274 0 4:K02

Bläsi 1 Manegg 114 42 1 4 1:B05

Vogtsrain 3 Bungertwies 215 65 18 2 1:B05

Grünau 2 Riedhof 218 124 261 0 2:A02

Seefeld 1 Hirschengraben 419 60 144 3 3:A02


